Page 1/4
Pressure
High temperature pressure sensor
for cylinder pressure measurement in glow plug adapter
60
56
A
_0

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key
 Type 6056A
Version
Standard –
Reinforced diaphragm U20
PiezoSmart
Without PiezoSmart –
With PiezoSmart S
Cable type
PFA with steel braiding 3
Fluoropolymer, oil-proof 7
Cable length
1 m 1
2 m 2
3 m 3
Ordering examples Type
• Version with 1 m FPM oil-proof cable 6056A-7-1
• Version with PiezoSmart and 6056AS7-2
2 m FPM oil-proof cable
Scope of delivery Type/Art. No.
• Pressure sensor
• Connecting cable acc. to ordering key
• Calibration certificate
• Adapter M3x0.35 neg. – BNC pos.   1706
(not for PiezoSmart)
Optional accessories Type/Art. No.
• Adapter Triax – BNC pos.   1704A4
• PiezoSmart extension cables
 - L = 1 m 1987B1
 - L = 2 m 1987B2
 - L = 10 m 1987B10
• Replacement connecting cables, PFA steel braiding
 - L = 1 m 1989A311
 - L = 2 m 1989A321
 - L = 3 m 1989A331
 - incl. PiezoSmart, L = 1 m* 1985A8S311
 - incl. PiezoSmart, L = 2 m* 1985A8S321
 - incl. PiezoSmart, L = 3 m* 1985A8S331
• Replacement connecting cables, FPM oil-tight
 - L = 1 m 1989A711
 - L = 2 m 1989A721
 - L = 3 m 1989A731
 - incl. PiezoSmart, L = 1 m* 1985A8S711
 - incl. PiezoSmart, L = 2 m* 1985A8S721